

Ref no: 036180918  
From: Public  
Date: 18/09/18  
Subject: Systems

## REQUEST

Under the freedom of information act please could I request the following information.

The name of the System, the name of the supplier, the start and end date of your current contract for the following systems:

1. laboratory information management system (LIMS)
2. Patient Administration Systems (PAS)
3. Electronic Patient Record (EPR)
4. Picture archiving and communication system (PACS)
5. Radiological information system (RIS)
6. Order Communications System (OCS)
7. The system used within your Pathology department.

Please could you tell me if any of the above systems will be going out to tender within the next 6 months?

## RESPONSE

No.	Name of System	Supplier	Start Date of contract	End date of contract
1	Telepath	CSC	Annually from 1st April to 31st March	
2	Medway	System C	2017	2027
3	Medway	System C	2017	2027
4	PACS	Carestream	2016	2023
5	RIS	HSS	2018	2020
6	Medway	System C	2017	2027
7	Telepath	CSC	Annually from 1st April to 31st March	